P.L. 94-171 VOTING DISTRICT/STATE LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

P (CENSUS 2000)
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All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2000.
The boundaries shown on this map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and
tabulation purposes only; their depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not

constitute a determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.
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Abbreviation Reference: AIR = American Indian Reservation; Trust

Off-Reservation Trust Land; Tribal Subdivision = American Indian
Subdivision

' following a VTD code indicates an actual voting district. Its absence
ates that the VTD is a pseudo voting district or no information is
able as to its status.

Code

AFO1
AF02
AFO3
AFO4
AFO5
AFO6
AFO8
AFO9
AF11
AF12
AF14
ALO1
ALO3
EMOT
HI01
HI03
HI04
LEDT
LED2
LEO3
LEO4
LEDS
LEOG
LEOT
LEOB
LEOS
LE10
SROT
CFFFOT
111111

Voting Districts

Name

AMERICAN FORK 1 Voting District
AMERICAN FORK 2 Voting District
AMERICAN FORK 3 Voting District
AMERICAN FORK 4 Voting District
AMERICAN FORK & Voting District
AMERICAN FORK 6 Voting District
AMERICAN FORK 8 Voting District
AMERICAN FORK 9 Voting District
AMERICAN FORK 11 Voting District
AMERICAN FORK 12 Voting District
AMERICAN FORK 14 Voting District
ALPINE 1 Voting District

ALPINE 3 Voting District

EAGLE MOUNTAIN Voting District
HIGHLAND 1 Voting District
HIGHLAND 3 Voting District
HIGHLAND 4 Voting District

LEHI 1 Voting District

LEHI 2 Voting District

LEHI 3 Voting District

LEHI 4 Voting District

LEHI & Voting District

LEHI 6 Voting District

LEHI 7 Voting District

LEHI 8 Voting District

LEHI 9 Voting District

LEHI 10 Voting District

SARATOGA SPRINGS Voting District
CEDAR FORT/FAIRFIELD Voting District
Voting Districts not defined

ST: Utah (49)
COU: Utah (049)
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